Dressage at Waterloo July

Schedule of Classes

Friday, July 10, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
8:30 AM 808 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open
8:38 AM 784 Fatrinita, Debbi Rock Q Adult Am.
8:46 AM 614 Casino, Betsy Van Dyke Open T
8:54 AM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q AdultAm.
9:02 AM 807 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open T
9:10 AM 641 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open -
9:18 AM 619 Corrigan, Grace Frazee Jr/Yg Rider -
9:26 AM 761 Belle Amie, Janet Hill Q AdultAm.
9:34 AM 702 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony -
9:42 AM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q AdultAm.
9:50 AM 673 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel Q AdultAm.
9:58 AM 607 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q AdultAm.
10:06 AM 683 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Pony T
10:14 AM 741 Wendal, Linda Deputat Q AdutAm.
10:22 AM 791 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek Q Open -
10:30 AM - Break - T
11:00 AM 810 Nefarious of Cedar Lane, Laura Kochar Open T
11:08 AM 734 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly Open T
11:16 AM 763 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton Q AdultAm.
11:24 AM 689 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann Q AdultAm.
11:32 AM 663 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Q AdultAm.
11:40 AM 799 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:48 AM 809 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee Q Open :

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Doreen Horsey at C

11:56 AM 664 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila Q Adult Am.
12:05 PM 806 Dezent, Teah Bankes Q Open -
12:14 PM 655 Destinado de la Hoya, Tracy Rowe-McEwan Q Open -
12:23PM 760 Sir Velo, Noel Williams o) Open T
12:32PM 797 Fruhlich, Chioe Fullar o) Open -
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Doreen Horsey at C
12:41 PM 796 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams Adult Am.
12:50 PM 746 Letizia, Pam Heglund AdultAm.
12:59 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:.59 PM 659 CA Davign, Judy Coats AdultAm.
2:08 PM 652 Walando, Rob van Wessum Open -
2:17 PM 754 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou Jr/Yg Rider -
2:26 PM 639 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney Q AdultAm.
2:35 PM 766 Polensio, Michelle Conrad Adult Am.
2:44 PM 753 Fantassia, Tara Mason Q Open -
2:53 PM 795 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams AdultAm.
Class 1F1 1, FEI Intermediate | Doreen Horsey at C
3:02 PM 729 Lexington Star, Laurie Moore Q Open
3:11 PM 752 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis Open T
3:20 PM 637 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright Q AdultAm.

- Break 3:29 PM to 3:59 PM -
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Friday, July 10, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 1EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR Doreen Horsey at C
3:59 PM 670 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Jr/Yg Rider _

Class 1E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot Doreen Horsey at C
4:09 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony _

Class IM45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Doreen Horsey at C

Geldings
4:19 PM 779 Fait Accompli by Fidertanz out of Raritaet (Rubinstein) Open

Owner/Breeder: Stephanie Moseby/Gerd Sievers _
Class 1PC, Pony Cup TOC Doreen Horsey at C
Sponsored by Marie Joppich and Tonya Grant

4:31 PM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony
4:40 PM 702 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony

- Break 4:49 PM t05:13 PM -

Class 1F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle Doreen Horsey at C
5:13 PM 701 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke Q Open _

Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Doreen Horsey at C
5:22 PM 606 Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda Q Jr/Yg Rider _

Class 1F2, USDF Second L evel Freestyle Doreen Horsey at C
5:31 PM 761 Belle Amie, Janet Hill Q Adult Am. _

Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Doreen Horsey at C
5:40 PM 660 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Q Adult Am. -

- Arena Done 5:49 PM -

Night Watch

The Michigan State Dressage Club will be providing Night
Watch services Thursday, Friday, and Saturday nights from
9pm-5am. Will water and give hay as needed and can feed
grain. $10 per horse per night.

Online registration/payment available at
http://msudressageweb.wix.com/home#!untitled/c1jh6 (can
search “Michigan State Dressage Forms”) or contact Nicky
Bartell at 630-200-5466 or
msudressagepresident@gmail.com.
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Friday, July 10, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
8:30 AM 632 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Q Open

8:38 AM 671 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
8:46 AM 713 High Harpeth Tabasco, Sue Jessup

Q Jr/Yg Rider

Q
8:54 AM 697 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Q Adult Am.

Q

Q

Adult Am.

9:02 AM 653 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Open
9:10 AM 683 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren
9:18 AM 662 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper Adult Am.

Pony

9:26 AM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Q Open -
9:34 AM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur Q AdultAm.
9:42 AM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Q AdultAm.
9:50 AM 798 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Open -
9:58 AM 763 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton Q AdultAm.
10:06 AM 762 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q AdutAm.
10:14 AM 720 Celebrate, Marie Domke-DeWitt Open -
10:22 AM 780 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Q Open T
10:30 AM - Break - T
11:00AM 604 Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle AdultAm.
11:08 AM 684 The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton Q Jr/Yg Rider T
11:16 AM 649 Sentimental Song, Leah VanLangevelde Jr/Yg Rider -
11:24 AM 759 Ravello, Abby Haworth Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:32 AM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q AdultAm.
11:40 AM 640 Mr Bockman, Natalie Perkins Q Jr/Yg Rider -
11:48 AM 638 Sterling, Jessie Myers Open -
11:56 AM 644 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Open -
12:04 PM 612 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Q Open -
12:12 PM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider T
12:20 PM 606 Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda Jr/Yg Rider T
12:28 PM 747 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer Q AdultAm.
12:36 PM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Q AdultAm.
12:44PM 765 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q AdutAm.
12:52PM 654 Apollo Star, Liz Messaglia Q AdultAm.
1:00 PM - Lunch Break - T
2:00 PM 696 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch Q Jr/Yg Rider -
2:08 PM 784 Fatrinita, Debbi Rock Q AdultAm.
2:16 PM 695 MA Campeon, Jesse Collins Q Open -
2:24 PM 634 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q AdultAm.
2:32 PM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Q Open -
2:40 PM 792 Ziezo, Mary Brady Q Adult Am. :

Dressage at Waterloo July



Friday, July 10, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

2:48 PM 698 Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus Adult Am.

2:55 PM 615 Mr. Motown, Addison Groe Jr/Yg Rider T
3:03 PM 743 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Jr/Yg Rider T
3:10 PM 788 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Jr/Yg Rider T
3:18 PM 778 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Jr/Yg Rider -
3:25 PM 773 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open -
3:32 PM - Break - -
4:02 PM 708 St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert AdultAm.
4:10 PM 610 Mocha, Debra Mead Adult Am.
4:18 PM 667 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman AdultAm.
4:25 PM 776 Sweet Simon, Alyssa Rosenthal Jr/Yg Rider -
4:33 PM 685 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird AdultAm.
4:40 PM 742 Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd Open T
4:48 PM 785 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh Open -
4:55 PM 628 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open T
5:03PM 704 Willow, Emma Kemink JiYg Rider

- ArenaDone5:11 PM -
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Friday, July 10, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
8:30 AM 736 Improv, Katherine Short Q Adult Am.
8:38 AM 677 Zefier, Jayne Bailey Q Open -
8:46 AM 817 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q AdultAm.
8:54 AM 622 Celene, Andra Frazee Adult Am.
9:02 AM 783 Wunder Boy, Val Noblet Q Open -
9:10AM 767 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt AdultAm.
9:18 AM 618 Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile Q Adult Am. T
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
9:26 AM 695 MA Campeon, Jesse Collins Open
9:33 AM 634 Enough Said, Haley Barrett AdultAm.
9:41 AM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Open T
9:48 AM 632 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Open -
9:56 AM 792 Ziezo, Mary Brady AdultAm.
10:03 AM 612 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Open -
10:11 AM 748 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak AdultAm.
10:18 AM 696 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch Jr/Yg Rider -
10:26 AM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Open -
10:33 AM - Break - -
11:03 AM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider -
11:11 AM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur AdultAm.
11:18 AM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Open T
11:26 AM 730 Lubczyk, Robyn Weston Open T
11:33 AM 646 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
11:41 AM 650 Balalaika, Barbara Butman AdultAm.
11:48 AM 774 Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth Jr/Yg Rider T
11:56 AM 755 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Jr/Yg Rider -
12:03 PM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Adult Am. :
Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
12:11 PM 624 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl Adult Am.
12:18 PM 687 Norion, Lynn Klus AdultAm.
12:25 PM 648 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio Adult Am.
12:32 PM 779 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby Open -
12:39 PM 771 Hershey, Molly Zahn Jr/Yg Rider -
12:46 PM 613 Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau Open -
12:53 PM 611 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy Open -
1:00 PM - Lunch Break - -
2:00 PM 643 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening AdultAm.
2:07 PM 651 HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter AdultAm.
2:14 PM 682 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen AdultAm.
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
2:21 PM 679 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler Open
2:29 PM 661 Relentless Love, Katherine Poulin Open T
Class 10UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Mike Osinski at C
2:37 PM 790 DonTop, Betty Lynn Cook Adult Am.
Class 10T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open Mike Osinski at C
2:44 PM 787 Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings Jr/Yg Rider _
Class 122, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
2:51 PM 689 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann Adult Am.
2:58 PM 741 Wendal, Linda Deputat AdultAm.
3:06 PM 663 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Adult Am.
3:13 PM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst AdultAm.
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Friday, July 10, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 1IE13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot,
pony

3:21 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
- Break 3:31 PM to 4:01 PM -

Class 1IRTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test

4:01 PM 631 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman

4:08 PM 658 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:16 PM 770 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad

4:24 PM 731 Buffy, Andrea Bruce

4:32 PM 738 Lucas, Janice Smith

4:40 PM 732 Traumee, Amy McKeighan

- ArenaDone4:48 PM -

Pony

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C
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Friday, July 10, 2015 Arena Four

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
8:30 AM 732 Traumee, Amy McKeighan Adult Am.
8:38 AM 738 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am. :
Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
8:46 AM 773 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
8:53 AM 742 Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd Q Open
9:00 AM 776 Sweet Simon, Alyssa Rosenthal Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:07 AM 682 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen Q Adult Am.
9:14 AM 704 Willow, Emma Kemink Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:21 AM 613 Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau Q Open
9:28 AM 651 HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter Q Adult Am.
9:35 AM 757 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q Adult Am.
9:42 AM 643 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening Q Adult Am.
9:49 AM 670 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Q Jr/Yg Rider

9:56 AM 785 Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclintosh Open

10:03 AM 658 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q Adult Am.
10:10 AM 628 Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
10:17 AM 788 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:24 AM 717 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:31 AM - Break -

11:01 AM 640 Mr Bockman, Natalie Perkins Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:08 AM 782 Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams Open
11:15 AM 772 Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs Q Adult Am.
11:22 AM 771 Hershey, Molly Zahn Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:29 AM 631 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman Q Adult Am.
11:36 AM 725 Soprano, Lucy Voelk Q Open
11:43 AM 685 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird Q Adult Am.
11:50 AM 610 Mocha, Debra Mead Q Adult Am.

11:57 AM 812 Give Me A Scotch, Melanie Forbes Adult Am.

12:04 PM 615 Mr. Motown, Addison Groe Q Jr/Yg Rider
12:11 PM 667 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q Adult Am.
12:18 PM 625 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey Q Adult Am.
12:25 PM 775 Babiano, Christina Betz Q Adult Am.

12:32 PM 676 DEM Valiente, Renee Miller Adult Am.

12:39 PM 710 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Q Adult Am.

12:46 PM 691 Khnight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten Q Adult Am.

12:53 PM 743 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:00 PM - Lunch Break -
2:00 PM 751 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Q Adult Am.
2:07 PM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Q Pony
2:14 PM 778 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:21 PM 653 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open
2:28 PM 707 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:35 PM 684 The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:42 PM 759 Ravello, Abby Haworth Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:49 PM 708 St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert Q Adult Am.
2:56 PM 669 Falcon Ace, William Dawvis Il Open
3:03 PM 686 Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles Adult Am.
3:10 PM 803 Symbolic, Linda Hailey Adult Am.
3:17 PM 781 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q Adult Am.
3:24 PM 674 FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:31 PM - Break -
4:01 PM 611 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy Q Open
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Friday, July 10, 2015

Arena Four

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:08 PM 690 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke
4:16 PM 633 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers

4:25 PM 777 Lyric PT, Laurie Moore

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:33 PM 714 Lilikoi, Barb Geissler
4:40 PM 715 Sultar, Cheri Theis

Class U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1
4:49 PM 616 Count Sinclair, Katherine Poulin

- ArenaDone 4:57 PM -

Marie F Johnson at C
Open
Open
Open _

Marie F Johnson at C

Adult Am.

Open _

Marie F Johnson at C
Open
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Friday, July 10, 2015 Arena Five

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Sue Hughes at C
11:00 AM 768 Psynister Player, Alyssa Rosenthal Jr/Yg Rider
11:.07 AM 672 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open -
11:15 AM 780 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open -
11:22 AM 728 Duicineya, Kimberly David AdultAm.
11:30 AM 607 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson AdultAm.
11:37 AM 614 Casino, Betsy Van Dyke Open -
11:45 AM 713 High Harpeth Tabasco, Sue Jessup AdultAm.
11:52 AM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst AdultAm.
12:00 PM 671 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider -
12:07PM 697 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Adult Am.
12:15 PM 807 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Open T
Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Sue Hughes at C
12:22 PM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony
12:29 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony :
Class 10T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open Sue Hughes at C
12:36 PM 787 Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings Jr/Yg Rider _
Class 10UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Sue Hughes at C
12:44 PM 790 DonTop, Betty Lynn Cook Adult Am. _
Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Sue Hughes at C
12:51 PM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Pony
12:51 PM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony -
- Lunch Break 1:01 PM to 2:01 PM -
Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Sue Hughes at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
2:01 PM 712 Rumor Has It, Betsy Van Dyke Open
2:08 PM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Open
2:15 PM 755 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Jr/Yg Rider T
2:22 PM 625 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey AdultAm.
229PM 676 DEM Valiente, Renee Miller Adult Am.
2:36 PM 646 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
2:43 PM 644 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Open T
2:50 PM 730 Lubczyk, Robyn Weston Open -
2:57 PM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier AdultAm.
3:04 PM 748 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak AdultAm.
3:11 PM 650 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Adult Am.
3:18 PM 691 Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten AdultAm.
3:25 PM 720 Celebrate, Marie Domke-DeWitt Open -
3:32 PM 604 Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle AdultAm.
3:39PM 765 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia AdultAm.
3:46 PM 728 Dulcineya, Kimberly David AdultAm.
3:53 PM 757 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan AdultAm.
400PM 704 Willow, Emma Kemink J/Yg Rider
Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Sue Hughes at C
4:07 PM 707 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Jr/Yg Rider
4:14 PM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony :

- ArenaDone 4:21 PM -
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Dressage at Waterloo July

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

8:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:52 AM
11:08 AM
11:17 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:21 PM
12:30 PM
12:39 PM
1:39 PM
3:27 PM
3:36 PM
4:06 PM
4:42 PM
5118 PM
5:27 PM
5:42 PM
5:51 PM
6:00 PM
6:09 PM
Arena Two
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
10:08 AM
10:38 AM
12:38 PM
1:38 PM
3:30 PM
3:38 PM
4:08 PM
4:17 PM
4:45 PM
4:52 PM
5:08 PM
5118 PM
5:30 PM
Arena Three
8:00 AM
10:06 AM
10:36 AM
12:35 PM
1:35 PM
3:34 PM
4:04 PM
4:18 PM
4:55 PM
5:03 PM
5:08 PM
5118 PM

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team

PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Individual
USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix

Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USEF Training Level Rider Test
Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 6 Yr Old Final
FEI Prix St. Georges

- Lunch Break -

FEI Prix St. Georges Continues

FEI Intermediate |

- Break -

FEI Intermediate | Continues

FEI Grand Prix

- Break -

Leadline Class

USDF Fourth Level Freestyle

FEI Intermediate | Freestyle

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

- Arena Done 6:09 PM -

USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B

Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony
Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings
- Arena Done 5:30 PM -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Lunch Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony
Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR

- Arena Done 5:18 PM -

William Warren at C

Mike Osinski at C

Doreen Horsey at C



Dressage at Waterloo July

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Arena Four
8:00 AM
9:28 AM

10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:08 AM
11:56 AM
12:41 PM
1:41 PM
2:41 PM
3:33 PM
4:03 PM
5:25 PM

Arena Five

8:00 AM
10:16 AM
10:46 AM
12:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:54 PM

3:46 PM

4:16 PM

5:01 PM

515 PM

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

- Arena Done 5:25 PM -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open

- Arena Done 5:15 PM -

Marie F Johnson at C

Jennifer Benoit at C




Saturday, July 11, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

William Warren at C

First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

8:00 AM 772 Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs

8:07 AM 710 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis
8:14 AM 644 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis

8:21 AM 646 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki
8:28 AM 703 Weltmeer, Sue Thome

8:35 AM 721 Celebrate, Patricia Keller

8:42 AM 762 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

8:49 AM 756 Irioso, Rachel Murphy

8:56 AM 634 Enough Said, Haley Barrett

9:03 AM 681 Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander
9:10 AM 676 DEM Valiente, Renee Miller

9:17 AM 748 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak

9:24 AM 755 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink
9:31 AM 757 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

9:38 AM 712 Rumor Has It, Betsy Van Dyke

9:45 AM 728 Dulcineya, Kimberly David

9:52 AM 704 Willow, Emma Kemink

9:59 AM 745 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari

- Break 10:06 AM to 10:36 AM -

Class 2PE-1bT, PE Test of Choice - Grade Ib Team
10:36 AM 605 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick

Class 2PE-1bl, PE Test of Choice- Grade Ib Individual
10:43 AM 605 Mr Bockman, Dale Dedrick

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

10:52 AM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
11:00 AM 707 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth

Class 2F-GP, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix
11:08 AM 655 Destinado de la Hoya, Tracy Rowe-McEwan
Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
11:17 AM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
11:17 AM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
11:17 AM 788 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo
11:17 AM 816 Enterprise Opie, Jordan Montgomery
Class 20T2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open
11:37 AM 787 Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings
Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

11:44 AM 714 Lilikoi, Barb Geissler
11:52 AM 679 Roi De Coeur, Rosalind Kinstler
12:00 PM 715 Sultar, Cheri Theis

Class2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test
12:08 PM 651 HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter
Class 2E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
12:16 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman
Class 2YH-FEI6, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 6 Yr Old
Final
12:21 PM 635 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

William Warren at C
Adult Am. ____
William Warren at C
Adult Am. ____
William Warren at C
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
William Warren at C
Open 44447
William Warren at C
Pony
Pony

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

William Warren at C

Jr/Yg Rider _
William Warren at C

Adult Am. _

Open _

Open _
William Warren at C

Adult Am. -
William Warren at C

Pony

William Warren at C

Open

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
12:30 PM 746 Letizia, Pam Heglund
12:39 PM - Lunch Break -

1:39 PM 796 Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams

1:48 PM 639 Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney

1:57 PM 609 Twister, Joann Smith

2:06 PM 709 Ricochet, Randi Heathman

2:15 PM 656 Baci, Philip Smith

2:24 PM 601 Moncasin, Elise EIman

2:33 PM 766 Polensio, Michelle Conrad

2:42 PM 813 Dandi X1V, Claire Kendall

2:51 PM 729 Lexington Star, Laurie Moore

3:00 PM 795 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

3:09 PM 800 Sandro, Jenifer Hren Gaffney

3:18 PM 754 Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou
Class 2F11, FEI Intermediate |

3:27 PM 652 Walando, Rob van Wessum

3:36 PM - Break -

4:06 PM 637 Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright

4:15 PM 726 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt

4:24 PM 659 CA Davign, Judy Coats

4:33 PM 752 Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix

4:42 PM 797 Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar

4:51 PM 760 Sir Velo, Noel Williams

5:00 PM 664 Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila

5:09 PM 806 Dezent, Teah Bankes
- Break 5:18 PM to 5:27 PM -

ClassL, Leadline Class

5:27 PM 722 You're My Boy Blue, Riley Kotowski
5:27 PM 723 Jazzebelle G, Mina Zoe Levin

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
5:42 PM 609 Twister, Joann Smith
ClassFl, FEI Intermediate | Freestyle
5:51 PM 620 Bolei, Sue Thome
ClassFG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
6:00 PM 701 Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke
- Arena Done 6:09 PM -

o 000

William Warren at C
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

William Warren at C

Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open

William Warren at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

William Warren at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

William Warren at C
Adult Am. _
William Warren at C
Open _
William Warren at C
Open

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015 ArenaTwo

Class2U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1 Mike Osinski at C
8:00 AM 616 Count Sinclair, Katherine Poulin Open
Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
8:08 AM 692 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
8:16 AM 755 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:24 AM 745 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q Adult Am.
8:32 AM 739 MC Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:40 AM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Q Adult Am.
8:48 AM 697 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Q Adult Am.

8:56 AM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider
9:04 AM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Open

9:12 AM 759 Ravello, Abby Haworth Jr/Yg Rider
9:20 AM 662 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper Adult Am.

o O

9:28 AM 684 The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:36 AM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Q Open
9:44 AM 612 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Q Open
9:52 AM 653 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open
10:00 AM 758 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q Adult Am.
10:08 AM - Break -
10:38 AM 724 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q Adult Am.
10:46 AM 649 Sentimental Song, Leah VanLangevelde Jr/Yg Rider
10:54 AM 765 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q Adult Am.
11:02 AM 747 Croupier do Aréte, Debby Schaefer Q Adult Am.
11:10 AM 634 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
11:18 AM 780 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Q Open
11:26 AM 774 Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth Jr/Yg Rider
11:34 AM 632 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Q Open
11:42 AM 650 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Adult Am.
11:50 AM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur Q Adult Am.
11:58 AM 730 Lubczyk, Robyn Weston Open
12:06 PM 694 MA Campeon, Lynne Krueger Q Adult Am.
12:14 PM 793 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q Adult Am.
12:22 PM 696 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch Q Jr/Yg Rider
12:30 PM 638 Sterling, Jessie Myers Open
12:38 PM - Lunch Break -
1:38 PM 782 Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams Open
1:46 PM 762 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q Adult Am.
1:54 PM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Q Open
2:02 PM 784 Fatrinita, Debbi Rock Q Adult Am.
2:10 PM 665 Barnaby, Olivia Knight Q Adult Am.

2:18 PM 812 Give Me A Scotch, Melanie Forbes Adult Am.

2:26 PM 792 Ziezo, Mary Brady Q Adult Am.
2:34 PM 716 My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome Q Open
2:42 PM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Q Adult Am.
2:50 PM 604 Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle Adult Am.
2:58 PM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q Adult Am.
3:06 PM 683 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Q Pony
3:14 PM 644 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Open
3:22 PM 710 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Q Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015

Arena Two

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:30 PM 690 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke
3:38 PM - Break -

4:08 PM 633 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

4:17 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

4:24 PM 815 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall

4:31 PM 617 Meera, Hillary Oliver

4:38 PM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman
Class 20UB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B

4:45 PM 790 DonTop, Betty Lynn Cook
Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

4:52 PM 622 Celene, Andra Frazee

5:00 PM 661 Relentless Love, Katherine Poulin
Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

5:08 PM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
Class 2M 45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year -old Stallions and
Geldings

5:18 PM 779 Fait Accompli by Fidertanz out of Raritaet (Rubinstein)

Owner/Breeder: Stephanie Moseby/Gerd Sievers

- Arena Done 5:30 PM -

Open

Open

Pony
Open
Adult Am.
Pony

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Pony

Open

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Mike Osinski at C

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015

ArenaThree

Class2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:14 AM
8:21 AM
8:28 AM
8:35 AM
8:42 AM
8:49 AM
8:56 AM
9:03 AM
9:10 AM
9:17 AM
9:24 AM
9:31 AM
9:38 AM
9:45 AM
9:52 AM
9:59 AM
10:06 AM
10:36 AM
10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM
11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM
11:46 AM
11:53 AM
12:00 PM
12:07 PM
12:14 PM
12:21 PM
12:28 PM
12:35 PM
1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:56 PM
2:03 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM
2:59 PM
3:06 PM
3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:34 PM
4:04 PM
4:11 PM

687
794
653
742
788
743
785
658
704
706
682
667
631
773
781
778
759
776

686
610
625
717
624
615
771
757
708
657
613
643
691
628
674
681
685

684
669
721
623
707
606
751
725
670
769
775
803
648
692
772
716
611

740
651

Norion, Lynn Klus

Fredrikson FDL, Carrie Wilson

Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy
Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd

Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo
El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Sven, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard
Willow, Emma Kemink

Farenheit LRA, Veronica Carlberg

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman

Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman
Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab
The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull

Chileab van W, Katja Creswick

Ravello, Abby Haworth

Sweet Simon, Alyssa Rosenthal

- Break -

Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles
Mocha, Debra Mead

Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey
Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore

Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl
Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

Hershey, Molly Zahn

Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan

St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert

Rozier, Janice Smith

Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau

Virtus, Rebecca Bruening

Knight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten
Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab
FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee

Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander
Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

- Lunch Break -

The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton
Falcon Ace, William Davis Il

Celebrate, Patricia Keller

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth
Remembrance FV, Nikki Steggerda
Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley
Soprano, Lucy Voelk

Spumoni, Sophia Hume

Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn

Babiano, Christina Betz

Symbolic, Linda Hailey

Aidan, Kathleen Faccio

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs

My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome

CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

- Break -

Tribute, Alexandra Lund

HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

o 0000 o 0000

O 0000

DOO0OO0D0O0O0O0D0O0O0O0O00L0O0

O0000O0O0 o)

O

o 00 o)

o O

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Pony
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Doreen Horsey at C
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Saturday, July 11, 2015

ArenaThree

Class 222, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:18 PM 663 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
4:25 PM 688 Date 477, Ellisa Kroll
4:33 PM 768 Psynister Player, Alyssa Rosenthal
4:40 PM 700 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin
4:48 PM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:55 PM 732 Traumee, Amy McKeighan

Class 2E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot,

pony
5:03 PM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

Class 2EQ, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR
5:08 PM 704 Willow, Emma Kemink

- ArenaDone5:18 PM -

Serenity Farms
Milan and South Lyon, Michigan

www.serenityfarmsinc.com

Breeding, Training, Boarding, Showing and Sales Of
Dressage and Jumping Sport Horses

Doreen Horsey at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Doreen Horsey at C
Adult Am.

Doreen Horsey at C

Pony

Doreen Horsey at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Home of Equinox SF, BWP and RPSI approved stallion

A talented dressage and jumping horse with a great mind.

Numerous horses for sale ranging from foals to riding
horses to broodmares. Please see web site for more

information.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015 Arena Four

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
8:00 AM 618 Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile Q Adult Am.
8:08 AM 622 Celene, Andra Frazee Adult Am.
8:16 AM 727 Lyric PT, Christine Miller Q AdultAm.
8:24 AM 789 Flying W Farms Fire Illusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider -
8:32 AM 677 Zefier, Jayne Bailey Q Open -
8:40 AM 660 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen AdultAm.
848 AM 767 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt AdultAm.
8:56 AM 817 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q AdultAm.
9:04 AM 635 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson Q Open -
9:12AM 738 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am.
9:20 AM 736 Improv, Katherine Short Q AdultAm.
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
9:28 AM 699 Gitarre, Barbara Sudomier Open
9:35 AM 670 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Jr/Yg Rider -
9:42 AM 613 Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau Open -
9:49 AM 717 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Jr/Yg Rider -
9:56 AM 816 Enterprise Opie, Jordan Montgomery Jr/Yg Rider -
10:03 AM 624 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl AdultAm.
10:10 AM - Break - T
10:40 AM 698 Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus AdultAm.
10:47 AM 643 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening AdultAm.
1054 AM 648 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio Adult Am.
11:01 AM 735 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek AdultAm.
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
11:08 AM 702 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony
11:16 AM 770 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad AdultAm.
11:24 AM 789 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider -
11:32 AM 731 Buffy, Andrea Bruce AdultAm.
11:40 AM 732 Traumee, Amy McKeighan AdultAm.
11:48 AM 738 Lucas, Janice Smith Adult Am. :
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
11:56 AM 814 Ramasotti, Lyn Kendall Open
12:03 PM 630 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz Jr/Yg Rider
12:11PM 688 Date 477, Ellisa Kroll JiYg Rider
12:18 PM 780 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Open T
12:26 PM 728 Dulcineya, Kimberly David AdultAm.
12:33 PM 672 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman Open T
12:41 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:41 PM 671 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider -
1:48 PM 607 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson AdultAm.
1:56 PM 756 Irioso, Rachel Murphy Jr/Yg Rider -
2:03 PM 693 Don Calypso, Angela Walser AdultAm.
2:11 PM 719 Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce Open -
2:18 PM 750 Pluto Triesta Il, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt Adult Am.
2:26 PM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst AdultAm.
2:33PM 697 Tesoro, Ami Aiuto Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015 Arena Four

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

2:41 PM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur Adult Am.

2:48 PM 625 Quattro Boto'ns, Heather Sharkey AdultAm.
2:56 PM 612 Whinston, Holly Zecchin Open T
3:03 PM 703 Weltmeer, Sue Thome Open T
3:11 PM 630 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz Jr/Yg Rider -
3:18 PM 768 Psynister Player, Alyssa Rosenthal Jr/Yg Rider -
3:26 PM 748 Bizzy Signal, Susan Prorak AdultAm.
3:33 PM - Break - T
4:03 PM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Open -
4:11 PM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell AdultAm.
4:18 PM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Open -
4:26 PM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Open T
4:33 PM 694 MA Campeon, Lynne Krueger AdultAm.
4:41 PM 730 Lubczyk, Robyn Weston Open -
4:48 PM 691 Khnight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten AdultAm.
4:56 PM 604 Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle AdultAm.
5:03 PM 646 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
5:11 PM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider T
5:18 PM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Adult Am. :

- ArenaDone5:25 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015 ArenaFive

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jennifer Benoit at C
8:00 AM 683 Maisy, Leigh Ann Warren Pony
8:08 AM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q AdultAm.
8:16 AM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q AdultAm.
8:24 AM 808 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open -
8:32 AM 734 FRM Flower of Remington, Judy Kelly Open -
8:40 AM 750 Pluto Triesta Il, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt Q Adult Am. -
8:48 AM 758 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q AdultAm.
8:56 AM 626 Anusara, Kathy Walters Q Open T
9:04 AM 627 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass Q Open -
9:12 AM 718 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Q AdultAm.
9:20 AM 809 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee Q Open T
9:28 AM 799 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q JiYgRider
9:36 AM 791 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek Q Open -
9:44 AM 607 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q AdultAm.
9:52 AM 641 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open -
10:00 AM 671 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes Jr/Yg Rider -
10:08 AM 673 EM Chalk One Up, Stacy Markel Q AdultAm.
10:16 AM - Break - T
10:46 AM 798 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open -
10:54 AM 693 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q AdultAm.
11:02AM 654 Apollo Star, Liz Messaglia Q AdultAm.
11:10 AM 733 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey Q AdultAm.
11:18 AM 689 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann Q AdultAm.
11:26 AM 793 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q AdutAm.
11:34 AM 614 Casino, Betsy Van Dyke Open T
11:42 AM 619 Corrigan, Grace Frazee Jr/Yg Rider T
11:50 AM 741 Wendal, Linda Deputat Q AdutAm.
11:58 AM 807 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open -
12:06 PM 700 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin AdultAm.
12:14 PM 702 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony -
12:22 PM 784 Fatrinita, Debbi Rock Q AdultAm.
12:30 PM 810 Nefarious of Cedar Lane, Laura Kochar Open -
12:38 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:38 PM 724 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q AdultAm.
1:46 PM 663 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Q Adult Am. T

Dressage at Waterloo July



Saturday, July 11, 2015

Arena Five

Class2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery

Mr. Motown, Addison Groe

The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen

Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby

MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman
Gitarre, Barbara Sudomier

Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab
Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard
The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull

Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek
Fredrikson FDL, Carrie Wilson

Enterprise Opie, Jordan Montgomery

St. Dartagnon, Jamie Eckert

Mocha, Debra Mead

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

- Break -

Princessa KG, Karen Shepherd

Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo
CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh

Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh
Midwest Politics, Allison Gaughan-McNab

Class 20T 3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open

1:54 PM 615
2:01 PM 682
2:09 PM 779
2:16 PM 667
2:24 PM 699
2:31 PM 773
2:39 PM 658
2:46 PM 781
2:54 PM 685
3:.01 PM 735
3:09 PM 794
3:16 PM 816
3:24 PM 708
3:31 PM 610
3:39 PM 743
3:46 PM

4:16 PM 742
4:24 PM 788
4:31 PM 611
4:39 PM 692
4:46 PM 785
4:54 PM 628
5:01 PM 668
5:08 PM 787

You're My Boy Blue, Paula Kotowski
Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings

- ArenaDone5:15 PM -

Jennifer Benoit at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Jennifer Benoit at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
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Dressage at Waterloo July

Schedule of Classes

Sunday, July 12, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM
8:36 AM
9:57 AM
10:27 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:48 AM
12:33 PM
1:33 PM
2:03 PM
2:14 PM
4:07 PM
Arena Two
8:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:54 PM
3:47 PM
Arena Three
8:40 AM
9:57 AM
10:27 AM
12:33 PM
1:33 PM
3:04 PM
3:11 PM
Arena Four
8:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:51 AM
9:58 AM
10:28 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:58 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:41 AM
11:46 AM
11:54 AM
12:02 PM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
1:41 PM
3:19 PM
Arena Five
8:40 AM
9:02 AM
9:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
4:09 PM

USDF Third Level Freestyle

FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate Freestyle
FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle
FEI Prix St. Georges

- Break -

FEI Prix St. Georges Continues

FEI Intermediate |

FEI Grand Prix

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test

First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Arena Done 4:07 PM -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Lunch Break -

Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Arena Done 3:47 PM -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
- Lunch Break -

Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues
Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open

- Arena Done 3:11 PM -

Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A

USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony

- Break -

USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Continues
Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open

Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony

Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1
Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot
USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1
Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

- Lunch Break -

Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Arena Done 3:19 PM -

Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot, pony
Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Break -

Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

- Lunch Break -

First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Continues

- Arena Done 4:09 PM -

Mike Osinski at C

Marie F Johnson at C

William Warren at C

Doreen Horsey at C

Jennifer Benoit at C



Sunday, July 12, 2015

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle

Class 3F-GF, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix Freestyle

660 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen
Class 3F-IF, FEI Test of Choice, Intermediate Freestyle

Bolei, Sue Thome

Cantana, Betsy Van Dyke
Dezent, Teah Bankes

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges

Polensio, Michelle Conrad
Ricochet, Randi Heathman
Fabio, Jenifer Hren Gaffney
Donnerdiamonte, Hannah DeCou
Moncasin, Elise Elman

Obiewan Kenobi, Nancy Williams
Baci, Philip Smith

Dandi XIV, Claire Kendall
Twister, Joann Smith

- Break -

Lexington Star, Laurie Moore
Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams

FEI Intermediate

Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt
Legal Majority, Barbra Reis
Trifecta+/, Courtney Horst-Cutright
Walando, Rob van Wessum

CA Davign, Judy Coats

Leonardo, Carolyn Kotila
Fruhlich, Chloe Fullar

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Don Calypso, Angela Walser

Irioso, Rachel Murphy

Dulcineya, Kimberly David

Pluto Triesta Il, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman

Date 477, Ellisa Kroll

- Lunch Break -

Ramasotti, Lyn Kendall

Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz
Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce

8:00 AM
8:09 AM 620
818 AM 701
827 AM 806
836 AM 766
845AM 709
854 AM 639
9:.03AM 754
9:12AM 601
9:21 AM 796
9:30 AM 656
9:39AM 813
9:48 AM 609
9:57 AM
10:227 AM 729
10:36 AM 795
Class 3FI1,
10:45 AM 726
10:54 AM 752
11:.03AM 637
11:12AM 652
11:221AM 659
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix
11:30 AM 664
11:39 AM 797
11:48 AM 693
1155 AM 756
12.03PM 728
12:210PM 750
12:18 PM 672
12:225PM 688
12:33 PM
1:33PM 814
1:40PM 630
1:48PM 719
155PM 614

Casino, Betsy Van Dyke

ClassFEI6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test

2:03 PM

635

Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson

Mike Osinski at C
Adult Am. _
Mike Osinski at C
Open _
Mike Osinski at C
Open
Open

Mike Osinski at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Mike Osinski at C

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Mike Osinski at C

Adult Am.
Open

Mike Osinski at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Mike Osinski at C
Open

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Mike Osinski at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

2:14 PM 818 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel Adult Am.

2:21 PM 644 Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Open T
2:29 PM 694 MA Campeon, Lynne Krueger AdultAm.
2:36 PM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier AdultAm.
2:44 PM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell AdultAm.
2:51 PM 650 Balalaika, Barbara Butman Adult Am.
2:59 PM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur AdultAm.
3:06 PM 730 Lubczyk, Robyn Weston Open -
3:14 PM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider -
3:21 PM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Open -
3:29 PM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Open -
3:36 PM 691 Khnight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten AdultAm.
3:44 PM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Open T
3:51 PM 703 Weltmeer, Sue Thome Open -
3:59 PM 646 Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.

- ArenaDone 4:07 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 ArenaTwo
Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C

8:40 AM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q Adult Am.
8:48 AM 724 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q Adult Am.
8:56 AM 808 Eli Stone, Julie Van Zee Q Open
9:04 AM 626 Anusara, Kathy Walters Q Open
9:12 AM 791 De Luxe Edition, Leah Yurasek Q Open
9:20 AM 793 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q Adult Am.
9:28 AM 663 Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras Q Adult Am.
9:36 AM 798 Xander Van de Tippe, Janelle Deisig Q Open
9:44 AM 700 Odyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin Adult Am.
9:52 AM 758 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q Adult Am.
10:00 AM - Break -
10:30 AM 741 Wendal, Linda Deputat Q Adult Am.
10:38 AM 750 Pluto Triesta Il, Carla Beebe-Grunwaldt Q Adult Am.
10:46 AM 809 Wanapum, Julie Van Zee Q Open
10:54 AM 654 Apollo Star, Liz Messaglia Q Adult Am.

11:02 AM 810 Nefarious of Cedar Lane, Laura Kochar Open

11:10 AM 627 Cabochon, Jennifer Glass Q Open
11:18 AM 680 Top Hat Concierge, Tracy Oberst Q Adult Am.
11:26 AM 607 Marilyn Monroe, Meghan Matson Q Adult Am.

11:34 AM 619 Corrigan, Grace Frazee Jr/Yg Rider

11:42 AM 799 Ripito, Sara Krebs Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:50 AM 641 Brianna Osf, Alyssa Tarrants Q Open

11:58 AM 702 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg Pony

12:06 PM 718 Scenario, Cathy Bruinsma Q Adult Am.

12:14 PM 689 Gauchada, Meaghan Spann Q Adult Am.

12:22 PM 807 Elewaard, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman Q Open

12:30 PM - Lunch Break -
1:30 PM 733 FRM Flower of Remington, Birgit Villeminey Adult Am.
1:38 PM 693 Don Calypso, Angela Walser Q Adult Am.
1:46 PM 638 Sterling, Jessie Myers Q Open

Class3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Marie F Johnson at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
1:.54 PM 773 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open
2:01 PM 788 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Jr/Yg Rider -
2:09 PM 816 Enterprise Opie, Jordan Montgomery Jr/Yg Rider -
2:16 PM 698 Sea Anthem, Stephanie Brazus AdultAm.
2:24 PM 667 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman AdultAm.
2:31 PM 670 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Jr/Yg Rider T
2:39 PM 699 Gitarre, Barbara Sudomier Open T
2:46 PM 685 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird AdultAm.
2:54 PM 692 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh AdultAm.
3:01 PM 735 Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek AdultAm.
3:09 PM 643 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening AdultAm.
3:16 PM 743 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Jr/Yg Rider -
3:24 PM 794 Fredrikson FDL, Carrie Wilson Open -
3:31 PM 628 Midwest Paolitics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Open -
3:39 PM 642 Friday, Kristi Crawford Adult Am. :
- ArenaDone 3:47 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 ArenaThree

Class 3T 3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony William Warren at C
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
8:40 AM 611 CF Double Dare, Zoe Roy Q Open
8:47 AM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski Q Pony
8:54 AM 794 Fredrikson FDL, Carrie Wilson Q Open
9:01 AM 743 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:08 AM 704  Willow, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider
9:15 AM 628 Midwest Paolitics, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
9:22 AM 687 Norion, Lynn Klus Adult Am.
9:29 AM 615 Mr. Motown, Addison Groe Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:36 AM 772 Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs Q Adult Am.
9:43 AM 706 Farenheit LRA, Veronica Carlberg Q Open
9:50 AM 684 The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:57 AM - Break -
10:27 AM 681 Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander Q Adult Am.
10:34 AM 691 Khnight Raider CRA, Jennifer Clooten Q Adult Am.
10:41 AM 779 Fait Accompli, Stephanie Moseby Q Open
10:48 AM 788 Rock Robin's Summer Trouble, Ella Angelo Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:55 AM 670 Spumoni, Sophia Hume Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:02 AM 667 MSU Supersticious, Valarie Boatman Q Adult Am.
11:09 AM 717 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:16 AM 624 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Marcia Riehl Q Adult Am.
11:23 AM 674 FAO Schwarz, Eleanor Frazee Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:30 AM 781 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q Adult Am.

11:37 AM 631 Iron Forge Aire Borne, Marcia Hickman Adult Am.

11:44 AM 658 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q Adult Am.
11:51 AM 773 Phanci Dancer JLS, Allison Gaughan-McNab Q Open
11:58 AM 657 Rozier, Janice Smith Q Adult Am.
12:05 PM 803 Symbolic, Linda Hailey Adult Am.
12:12 PM 651 HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter Q Adult Am.
12:19 PM 686 Grand Temptress Shelby, Erin Miles Adult Am.
12:26 PM 751 Horse Feathers Rhumba, Nichole Crowley Q Adult Am.
12:33 PM - Lunch Break -
1:33 PM 648 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio Q Adult Am.
1:40 PM 643 Virtus, Rebecca Bruening Q Adult Am.
1:47 PM 721 Celebrate, Patricia Keller Q Adult Am.
1:54 PM 775 Babiano, Christina Betz Q Adult Am.
2:01 PM 716 My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome Q Open
2:08 PM 685 Mister Remington, Jennifer Baird Q Adult Am.
2:15 PM 707 McKenzies Star, Shaylee Louth Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:22 PM 725 Soprano, Lucy Voelk Q Open
2:29 PM 610 Mocha, Debra Mead Q Adult Am.
2:36 PM 757 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan Q Adult Am.
2:43 PM 613 Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau Q Open
2:50 PM 642 Friday, Kristi Crawford Q Adult Am.
2:57 PM 653 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open
Class 30T3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open William Warren at C
3:04 PM 787 Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings Jr/Yg Rider

- ArenaDone3:11 PM -

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 Arena Four
Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
8:40 AM 633 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers Q Open _
8:48 AM 727 Lyric PT, Christine Miller Q Adult Am. -
8:56 AM 767 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt Adult Am. -
9:04 AM 817 Forever More, Amy Fuller Q Adult Am. -
9:12 AM 736 Improv, Katherine Short Q Adult Am. -
9:20 AM 789 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Q Jr/Yg Rider _
9:28 AM 618 Citizen Caine, Denise Gentile Q Adult Am. _
9:36 AM 677 Zefier, Jayne Bailey Q Open _
Class 30UA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Doreen Horsey at C
9:44 AM 790 DonTop, Betty Lynn Cook Adult Am.
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
9:51 AM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony
9:58 AM - Break -
10:28 AM 666 Falcon Ace, Amy Miljour Adult Am. :
Class 30T1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open Doreen Horsey at C
10:35 AM 787 Royal Rudi, Mikayla Jennings Jr/Yg Rider _
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
10:42 AM 789 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider _
10:50 AM 770 Oakwyn Cooper, Michelle Conrad Adult Am. _
Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
10:58 AM 815 Chanel No 5, Lyn Kendall Open -
11:05 AM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony -
11:12 AM 617 Meera, Hillary Oliver Adult Am. -
11:19 AM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman Pony _
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
11:26 AM 714 Lilikoi, Barb Geissler Adult Am. _
Class 3U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1 Doreen Horsey at C
11:34 AM 719 Dunton's Irish Magnum, Amanda Pierce Open -
Class 3E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot Doreen Horsey at C
11:41 AM 801 Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman Pony _
Class 3U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1 Doreen Horsey at C
11:46 AM 616 Count Sinclair, Katherine Poulin Open _
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
11:54 AM 690 Daisy Van Wittenstein P, Betsy Van Dyke Q Open

Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under

12:02 PM 623 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski
12:02 PM 744 SL Glendale Katie Clouds, Hailey Redman

- Lunch Break 12:25 PM to 1:25 PM -
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:25 PM 622 Celene, Andra Frazee
1:33 PM 661 Relentless Love, Katherine Poulin

Doreen Horsey at C

Pony
Pony

Doreen Horsey at C

Adult Am.
Open

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 Arena Four

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Doreen Horsey at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies

1:41 PM
1:48 PM
1:55 PM
2:02 PM
2:09 PM
2:16 PM
2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
2:51 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:12 PM

703
646
772
676
785
756
755
604
681
728
644
704
745
634

Weltmeer, Sue Thome Open

Kelley Little Step, Sandra Zarzycki AdultAm.
Ruby Tuesday, Kristine Downs AdultAm.
DEM Valiente, Renee Miller AdultAm.
Sven, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh Open -
Irioso, Rachel Murphy Jr/Yg Rider -
Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Jr/Yg Rider -
Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle AdultAm.
Venus De Milo, Maryanke Alexander AdultAm.
Dulcineya, Kimberly David AdultAm.
Major Don, Kristen Chasnis Open -
Willow, Emma Kemink Jr/Yg Rider T
Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari AdultAm.
Enough Said, Haley Barrett AdultAm.

- ArenaDone 3:19 PM -

Night Watch

The Michigan State Dressage Club will be providing Night
Watch services Thursday, Friday, and Saturday nights from
9pm-5am. Will water and give hay as needed and can feed
grain. $10 per horse per night.

Online registration/payment available at
http://msudressageweb.wix.com/home#!untitled/c1jh6 (can
search “Michigan State Dressage Forms”) or contact Nicky
Bartell at 630-200-5466 or
msudressagepresident@gmail.com.

Dressage at Waterloo July




Sunday, July 12, 2015

Class 322, Second L evel Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:40 AM
8:47 AM
8:55 AM

663
700
688

Winsome Chauffeur, Rebecca Mouras
QOdyn, Mary Lynn Coughlin
Date 477, Ellisa Kroll

Class 3E13TP, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot,

pony
9:02 AM

801

Davric Tally Ho, Ashley Redman

Class3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-Y R/Pony
Training Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Schneiders Saddlery
Adult Am.

9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM
10:03 AM

642
613
699
645
648
692
816
651
735

Friday, Kristi Crawford

Razzmatazz BSH, Holly Bordeau
Gitarre, Barbara Sudomier

Dior VT, Kimberly Bench

Aidan, Kathleen Faccio

Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh
Enterprise Opie, Jordan Montgomery
HF Starbuck, Brittany Hunter

Ritzy Business, Michele Wiacek

- Break 10:10 AM to 10:40 AM -
Class 3E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony

10:40 AM

623

Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski

ArenaFive
Jennifer Benoit at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Pony

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Pony

Jennifer Benoit at C

Jennifer Benoit at C

Jennifer Benoit at C

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sunday, July 12, 2015 ArenaFive

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jennifer Benoit at C
First Level Adult Amateur Series Grand Championship sponsored by Big Dee's Tack and Vet Supplies
10:45 AM 705 Dantzig, Veronica Odell Q Adult Am.
10:53 AM 745 Just Dandy, Kelly Zebari Q Adult Am.
11:01 AM 634 Enough Said, Haley Barrett Q Adult Am.
11:09 AM 774 Blazon White Sox, Emilly Ashworth Jr/Yg Rider
11:17 AM 737 Carry On, Tammy Shivers Q Open
11:25 AM 604 Big Bang Baby, Allison Howle Adult Am.
11:33 AM 696 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:41 AM 818 EM Chalk One Up, Alexandra Markel Q Adult Am.
11:49 AM 755 Red Sky At Morning, Heather Geurink Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:57 AM 782 Darcy Diamond, Noel Williams Open
12:05 PM 765 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Q Adult Am.
12:13 PM 630 Fuerst Choice, Hailey Blinkiewicz Jr/Yg Rider
12:21 PM 710 Divine Harmonie, Ashley Wallis Q Adult Am.
12:29 PM 629 Carisa HPF, Kelly Levasseur Q Adult Am.
12:37 PM - Lunch Break -
1:37 PM 758 Paprika, Shannon Dempich Q Adult Am.
1:45 PM 811 Doc Holiday FS, Caitie llich Q Open
1:53 PM 692 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh Q Adult Am.
2:01 PM 778 Chileab van W, Katja Creswick Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:09 PM 764 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley Jr/Yg Rider

2:17 PM 665 Barnaby, Olivia Knight Q Adult Am.
2:25 PM 684 The Blue Hue Express, Samantha Sexton Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:33 PM 762 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe Q Adult Am.
2:41 PM 711 Filly Hill Giada, Jennifer Loan Q Open
2:49 PM 793 Flash Flood GSF, Karen Leenhouts Q Adult Am.
2:57 PM 780 Incognito, Stephanie Moseby Q Open
3:05 PM 694 MA Campeon, Lynne Krueger Q Adult Am.
3:13 PM 716 My Fling, Lee Kuiphof-Thome Q Open
3:21 PM 632 Crescendo, Chloe Fullar Q Open
3:29 PM 647 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier Q Adult Am.
3:37 PM 724 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q Adult Am.
3:45 PM 621 Come on C, Dagmar Ford Q Adult Am.
3:53 PM 653 Full Moon Rising Duke, Zoe Roy Q Open

4:01 PM 712 Rumor Has It, Betsy Van Dyke Open
- Arena Done 4:09 PM -

Grass Lake, Ml
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